
09/25/2021
TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP

SUFFIELD MS-HS 18/4 PM

TIME LOCATION
 1 1:45 pm SUFFIELD BUS YARD
 2 2:05 pm  SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS)
 3 2:25 pm  SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS)
 4 2:37 pm  875 BOSTON NECK ROAD
 5 2:38 pm  766  BOSTON NECK ROAD
 6 2:38 pm  HERITAGE TRAIL & SETTLEMENT CIRCLE
 7 2:39 pm  HERITAGE TRAIL & SETTLEMENT CIRCLE
 8 2:40 pm  63 REDSTONE RD
 9 2:40 pm  REDSTONE RD & ARBOR WAY
 10 2:41 pm  36 REDSTONE RD
 11 2:42 pm  712 BOSTON NECK ROAD
 12 2:43 pm  613 BOSTON NECK ROAD
 13 2:44 pm  482 BOSTON NECK ROAD
 14 2:44 pm  474 BOSTON NECK ROAD
 15 2:45 pm  390 BOSTON NECK ROAD
 16 2:46 pm  373 BOSTON NECK ROAD
 17 2:46 pm  256 BOSTON NECK ROAD
 18 2:47 pm  TYLER LANE & WISTERIA LANE
 19 2:48 pm  HYDRANGEA LANE & WISTERIA LANE
 20 2:49 pm  ANDREW LANE & HUNTERS CROSSING
 21 2:49 pm  DEER RUN & HUNTERS CROSSING
 22 2:50 pm  HUNTERS CROSSING & STONY BROOK DRIVE
 23 2:50 pm  STONEY BROOK DRIVE & TYLER LANE
 24 2:51 pm  STONY BROOK DRIVE & STONY BROOK DRIVE
 25 2:53 pm  224 KENT AVE
 26 2:53 pm  ELLISON STREET & KENT AVE
 27 2:54 pm  41 KENT AVE
 28 2:55 pm  SOUTH  MAIN STREET & WILLOW CREEK
 29 2:55 pm  155 SOUTH MAIN STREET (AT CROSS WALK)
 30 2:57 pm  MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL


